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Set of TORX® screwdrivers DRALL+

4699/9

Product no. 96469915
GTIN 4018754279364
Model 4699/9

Label. DRALL+ set of TORX® screwdrivers Model4699/9 9

Product highlights.

Individual.
The four handle sizes for the screwdrivers are designed specifically to match the drive

"" profiles.

Outstanding craftsmanship.
" m The blades are made of exceptionally fine industrial-grade chrome alloy steel, through-
hardened and anchored in the grip in such a way that they stay there.

Technologies and features.

3-component handle

Our 3-component handle combines hard, soft and special fibre-coated components,
which give it its optimized ergonomics, maximum power transmission and increased
safety during daily use.

Technical Attributes. Logistics data.

Number of tools 9 Depth mm (IFS) 335
Width mm (IFS) 185



Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)

GTIN

Country of origin AWR
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

Variants.

Product no. Model no. (ERP) Description

DRALL+ set of TORX® screwdrivers

96469915 4699/9 Model4699/9 9

GTIN-Code.

4”018754”279364H 4|O18754279364‘
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40

335

185

40

2.479 dm3
96469915

0,740

0,056

0,142
4018754279364
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen
nicht ear-pflichtig
82054000

1

740 ¢

GTIN

4018754279364
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