



Set of TORX® screwdrivers DRALL+

4699/9

Product no. 96469915

GTIN **4018754279364**

Model 4699/9







Label.

DRALL+ set of TORX® screwdrivers Model4699/9 9

Product highlights.



Individual.

The four handle sizes for the screwdrivers are designed specifically to match the drive profiles.

Outstanding craftsmanship.

The blades are made of exceptionally fine industrial-grade chrome alloy steel, throughhardened and anchored in the grip in such a way that they stay there.

Technologies and features.



3-component handle

Our 3-component handle combines hard, soft and special fibre-coated components, which give it its optimized ergonomics, maximum power transmission and increased safety during daily use.

Technical Attributes.

Logistics data.

Number of tools 9 Depth mm (IFS) 335

Width mm (IFS) 185

Height mm (IFS)	40
Length (packed, mm)	335
Width (packed, mm)	185
Height (packed, mm)	40
Volume (packed, dm3)	2.479 dm3
Product no.	96469915
Weight (gross, kg)	0,740
Weight PAP (kg)	0,056
Weight PVC (kg)	0,142
GTIN	4018754279364
Country of origin AWR	GERMANY
Region of origin	Nordrhein-Westfalen
WEEE/ElektroG	nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no.	82054000
Packing standard	1
Weight	740 g

Variants.

F	Product no.	Model no. (ERP)	Description	GTIN
ç	96469915	4699/9	DRALL+ set of TORX® screwdrivers Model4699/9 9	4018754279364

GTIN-Code.



